
 

* Tentative Dates or TBD 

NORTHEAST PUBLIC POWER ASSOCIATION 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE & BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

2021 MASTER CALENDAR 
 
February 24 & 
March 2 - 4, 2021 
NRECA PowerXchange 
Formerly Annual Meeting 
Virtual Meeting 

  
March 1 - 2, 2021   
APPA Legislative Rally 
Virtual Meeting 
 
Thursday, March 4, 2021 
Executive Committee  
NEPPA HQ, 9:00 AM 

 
Friday, March 12, 2021*  
Board of Directors 
TBD - Hotel 
TBD - Location - 9:00 AM 
 
March 23 - 24, 2021  
APPA E&O Conference 
Virtual Meeting 
 
2021 Cancelled  
APPA Lineworkers Rodeo 
 
Thursday, May 6, 2021 
Executive Committee 
NEPPA HQ, 9:00 AM 
 
May 4-5 or 5-6, 2021*  
MMWEC Annual Conference 
Location TBA 
 
 

May 13 – 14, 2021  
E&O/ CS Conference 
Doubletree Manchester 
Manchester, NH 
 
Friday, May 14, 2021  
Board of Directors 
@ E&O, 9:00 AM 
 
June 9 – 10, 2021  
Apprentice LW Rodeo 
NEPPA HQ 

 
June 20 – 23, 2021 - Chicago  
July 13 – 14, 2021 - Virtual 
APPA National Conf 
In-Person/ Virtual 
 
Thursday, August 19, 2021 
Executive Committee 
NEPPA HQ, 9:00 AM 
 
August 22 – 25, 2021  
Annual Conference 
Westin Portland Harborview 
Portland, ME  

 
Monday, August 23, 2021 
Annual Business Meeting 
@ Annual Conf., 4:00 PM 
 
Wednesday, August 25, 2021 
Board of Directors  
@ Annual Conf., 9:00 AM 

 

September 23 – 24, 2021 
NEPPA Lineworker Rodeo 
NEPPA HQ 
 
October 2021 – TBD                                                                                                                                                   
NEPPA DC Fly-in   
Washington, DC 
 
Thursday, November 4, 2021 
Executive Committee  
NEPPA HQ, 9:00 AM 
 
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 
Board of Directors  
NEPPA HQ; 9:00 AM  
 
Friday, December 3, 2021* 
Membership Meeting  
Location: TBD 
 
Thursday, December 17, 2021 
Apprentice Graduation  
NEPPA HQ 
 


